Sharjah International Arabian Horse
Festival 2020 (A show)

Sharjah, United Arab
Emirates
07 Mar 2020, Stallions 10 years old and

older

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: EDEN C
Colour: chestnut
Owner:
ABDULWAHAB
SAEED ALSAYED

Name: IS EXXPU
Colour: grey

Owner: AL JUWAHER
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: ESPIMAR
Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMED
EISSA KHALIFA
BUSHEHAB

Name: LVA
MAXIMUS

Colour: grey
Owner: ALHAMAD
STUD

Score
92.5

91.83

91.33

91.17

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: CELSJUSZ 91
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMED

KHALFAN SALEM

MAREI ALMEMARI

Name: DRABANT 90.83
Colour: bay

Owner: EISSA

MOHAMMED EISSA

BUSHEHAB

ALSUWAIDI

Name: A) DARASS 90.33
Colour: grey

Owner: ALI

MOHAMMED EISSA

BUSHEHAB

ALSUWAIDI

Name: LR 89.67
MARHQUEE

Colour: bay

Owner: SALEH OMAR

BIN HIDER ARABIAN

HORSE STUD

Name: AL JATHLAN 89.33
Colour: grey

Owner: Khaled

Mahmoud Ghuloum

Abbas Alameeri
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Judges

N.J.
M.T.
1.S.

Name: EQUATOR
Colour: bay

Owner: Ghazi Bin
Bashir Al - Otaibi /
Mokhldiat Stud

Name: NAWAR EL
SAFINAT

Colour: grey

Owner: Hajer
Abdulaziz Bobshait

Name: SSHARAZ
Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMAD
ABDULHAMID
ABDULLATIF TAHA

Name: S.S.K
THAHAB

Colour: grey
Owner: Abdulla Ali
Rashed Ali
Aldhaheri

Name: SG BADER
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMMED
EISSA KHALIFA
BUSHEHAB

™ Nikolaus Jung, DE
== Marianne Tengstedt, DK
e Irina Stigler, RU

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG

No detailed scorecard available
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